Copyright 2013 © MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
ECONOMIC TYPE VACUUM / PRESSURE SENSOR
Features
1. Accuracy: +- 0.5% F.S.
2. Measuring range: 10, 100, 250 bar....
3. Measuring absolute or gauge pressure
4. Standard and custom options available for OEM design
5. Robust package, all laser-welded stainless steel design

Copyright 2013 © MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Diagram
Order information
(A) Input Range (B) Connection (C) Analog Output
N01 : -1~0 bar
001 : 0~1 bar
006 : 0~6 bar
010 : 0~10 bar
016 : 0~16 bar
025 : 0~25 bar
100 : 0~100 bar
250 : 0~250 bar
N : 1/4”PT
O : Option
A : 4~20mA
O : Option
Copyright 2013 © MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Contact